Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 25

Valid from 19/05/2024 until further notice

25: Woodhouse - City Centre

Sunday

Service No.:

Notes:

Woodhouse, Cross St
Stop code: 370020349

Manor Park Centre Shops
Stop code: 370023232

02 Academy
Stop code: 370022801

25: City Centre - Woodhouse

Sunday

Service No.:
Notes:

Arundel Gate (AG3)
Stop code: 370022802

Manor Park Centre Shops
Stop code: 370023233

Woodhouse, Cross St
Stop code: 370020349

25
2018
2033
2048
25 25
1950 2150
2001 2201
2013 2213

25

2218

2233

2248

25

2350

0001

0013



