Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 25

Valid from 19/05/2024 until further notice

25.	Wasalbarra	C:L	. Cambua
Z 3:	Woodhouse	- CITI	, centre

Sunday

Service No.:	25	25
Notes:		
Woodhouse, Cross St Stop code: 370020349	2018	2218
Manor Park Centre Shops Stop code: 370023232	2033	2233
02 Academy Stop code: 370022801	2048	2248

25: City Centre - Woodhouse

Sunday

Service No.:	25	25	25
Notes:			
Arundel Gate (AG3) Stop code: 370022802	1950	2150	2350
Manor Park Centre Shops Stop code: 370023233	2001	2201	0001
Woodhouse, Cross St Stop code: 370020349	2013	2213	0013